Recording requested by and Re NATIONAL CITY MORTGA P.O. BOX 809068 DALLAS, TEXAS 75380-9068	GE CO. dba ACCUBANO		. Ah
Data ID: 800 Loan No: 09751921 Borrower: VALERIE L. PRIC		STATE OF FOR THE STATE OF THE S	₹₽ Ö
2-6285	2 Ostrouri tod	MENT OF 10 STRUMENT 2000 AUG -4 AUG 11:	41
Date: July 27, 2000, to be eff	ective the Date of Filing/I	12,121 1 3 41 41 4	.'
Owner and Holder of Security GRANT FINANCIAL SE State of ILLINOIS Assignee:	Instrument ("Holder"): RVICES, INC., A Corpor	ration, which is organized and existing under	
NATIONAL CITY MOR	ws of the State of OHIO,	JBANC MORTGAGE, A Corporation, wh	0 0
Security Instrument is describe	ed as follows:		55
	July 27, 2000 \$ 50,625.00		21
Borrower:	VALERIE L. PRICE, A	N UNMARRIED WOMAN	5
Mortgage Recorded conc	GRANT FINANCIAL SE urrently herewith in the	County Recorder's or Clerk's Office of	LAKE County,
INDIĀÑA,			
Property (including any impro	vements) Subject to Lien:	ON DI COM CIVACA NADDELIC CUDDI	ZICION OF
BLOCK 3,4,5 AND 6 MA BOOK 2, PAGE 5, IN L) AND THIRTY-TWO (S TRBLE'S ADDITION, IN AKE COUNTY, INDIAN	32), BLOCK SIX (6), MARBEL'S SUBDIT THE CITY OF HAMMOND, AS SHOW A.	VISION OF N IN PLAT
	NUT	FFICIAL!	- 95 <u>2</u>
	This Docume	nt is the property of	TO ENDIN
		County Recorder!	
	the Lake C	duffly Recorder:	* 5

			3
For value received, Holder self therein, all of Holder's right, interest in the Property to As	title and interest in the S	and conveys the Security Instrument and the ecurity Instrument and Note, and all of Hessors and assigns, forever.	Note described older's title and
When the context requires, sin	ngular nouns and pronour	s include the plural.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Holder has caused these presents to be signed by its duly authorized officer(s), if applicable, and to be attested and sealed with the Seal of the Corporation, as may be required.			
applicable, and to be attested	and sealed with the Seal	of the Corporation, as may be required.	
(Seal)			
	GI	RANT FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.: : NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. dl	na ACCUBANC
	M	ORTGAGE, as Agent and Attorney-in-Fac	t
		MANAGER	
	p _o ,	As a land	
	Бу	(Printed 1	Name and Title)
Who Attours in That maked ab	and has arousted this door	LAURIE VEASY, OPERATIONS MANAGER	Attorney which
is recorded at Volume	Page	ment under authority granted by a Power of, or Instrument Number ty, Indiana	Attoricy, which
in the records of	Coun	ty, Indiana	
STATE OF ILLINOIS		ş	
COUNTY OF DU PAGE		\$	
BEFORE ME, the under	signed, a Notary Public in a	and for said County and State, on this day per	sonally appeared
known to me to be the person	and officer whose name is	Y IN FACT FOR ASSIGNOR subscribed to the foregoing instrument and	acknowledged to
me that the same was the act of	f the said NATIONAL CIT	Y MORTGAGE CO. dba ACCUBANC MOINCIAL SERVICES, INC., A Corporation, w	RIGAGE, acting
and existing under the laws of t	he State of ILLINOIS, and	that (s)he executed the same as the act of su	ich entity for the
purposes and consideration the			
GIVEN UNDER MY H	AND AND SEAL OF OF	FICE this 27TH day of JULY	20_00.
My commission expires:	06/17/200 a	Mind Sidn	
	7 7	Notary Public in and for	SEAL"
Middleber	rg, Riddle & Gianna	"OFFIC	CIAL SEAL"
Middleberg, Riddle & Gianna 2323 Bryan Street, Suite 1600 Dallas TX 75201 Middleberg, Riddle & Gianna 2323 Bryan Street, Suite 1600 ANDRYSEK JAROSLAVA ANDRYSEK JA			
sion Exp. 00/17/2005			
I INDIA DELIAR HORI DINE INDIA DELIA			
Z25Y700X0075000975192LD	FOR press, Inc.	·	UMCBRKAL1
8585 Bro	oadway • Ste. 680	1 - 1 - 1	
Merrillvil	lie, IN 46410	(#310) 11.00

#2112) 11.00